R26041
 ln Airstream
Model : FDC
R26041
 Out of Airstream
Model : FDC
ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Certificate No  FM 509124

Ø Round Motorized Damper, Low Leak, Size 300 mm (Diameter)
 or  DiameterØ or
How to Order
XXX-XX
Suitable for mounting to flat oval duct lines to automatically control air volume
of supply, exhaust or fresh air.
Suitable for mounting to flat oval duct lines to automatically control air volume
of supply, exhaust or fresh air where low leakage of air flow is strictly required.
Model : GD, Gravity Damper Model : RD, Relief Damper
Suitable for mounting to duct lines, in front of AHU blowers or ventilating fans to control
air flow to only one direction, preventing air flow in reverse direction.
Suitable for mounting to building walls or shafts to control air pressure to be not
exceeded the specified pressure automatically.
Other Dampers
Flange Type
 Size 1200 mm (Width) x 600 mm (Height)
Plain End Type Plain End Type
Model :-
Thai lndustrial Standards
TIS 1288-2538
TIS 1220-2541
ISO 9001:2008 Certified
Certificate No. FM 509124
BS 476 : Part 20 : 1987
BS 476 : Part 22 : 1987
Australian Standards
AS 1217.2-1985 ADC 1062 : GRD-84
Australian Standards
AS 1277
British Standards
์รอแกากา้นหกนผแ ์รอปเมดแกัดกนผแ
ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified
Certificate No. FM 509124